िनिवदा की अनुसूची (एसओटी) 

1 ई-िनिवदा सं./ ईवेंट सं. आरबीआई/चेन् नै के्षत्रीय कायार्लय/संपदा/48/24-
25/ईटी/888 [एफएल पु��काओ ंका मुद्रण] 

2 कायर् का िववरण िवत् तीय साक्षरता संबंधी पु��काओ ंका मुद्रण 

3 कायर् का कुल अनुमािनत मूल् य (जीएसटी 
सिहत)  

₹33,00,000/- (तैंतीस लाख रुपये मात्र) 
(जीएसटी और सभी लागू प्रभारो ंसिहत) 

4 िनिवदा का माध् यम ई-िनिवदा (तकनीकी बोली (भाग-I) और मूल् यगत 
बोली (भाग-II)  केवल 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/)  
के माध् यम से ऑनलाइन प्रस् तुत करना  
भौितक रूप में प्राप् त होने वाली िकसी भी

[...]

26 फरवरी 2025 को दोपहर 03:00 बजे 

11 भाग-II (मूल् यगत बोली) खोले जाने की 
तारीख व समय 

भाग-II (मूल् यगत बोली) खोले जाने की तारीख व 
समय सभी पात्र बोली लगाने वालो ं को अलग से 
सूिचत िकया जाएगा।  

12 बयाना जमारािश िदनांक 26 फरवरी 2025 को दोपहर 01:00 बजे 
तक ₹66,000/- (िछयासठ हजार रुपये मात्र) की 
रािश एनईएफटी के माध् यम से अंत�रत की जानी 
चािहए।  

एनईएफटी का ब् योरा नीचे िदया गया है:  
लाभाथ� का नाम: RBI CHENNAI 
आईएफएससी:  RBIS0CNPA01(5वां और 10वां 
अक्षर ‘शून् य’ है) 
खाता संख् या: 186003001 
िटप् पणी: FIDD printing 

ईएमडी जमा िकए जाने संबंधी प्रमाण एमएसटीसी

[...]

Corrigenda or clarifications, if any, shall be hosted on the 

above-mentioned websites only. RBI reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

the bids, either in whole or in part, without assigning any reasons thereof. 

3. The estimated cost of the work is ₹33,00,000/- (Thirty-Three Lakh only) however, 

the actual amount may vary.  

4. Only those who fulfil the qualification criteria are eligible to participate in this tender. 

Eligibility criteria are mentioned in the tender document. 

Last date and time of submission of online tenders:

[...]

Date and time for opening of Part II i.e. 
price bid shall be informed separately to all 
the eligible bidders. 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/

12 Earnest Money Deposit ₹66,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Six Thousand 
only) should be transferred by NEFT on or 

before 13:00 hrs of February 26, 2025. 

The NEFT details are as under: 

Beneficiary Name: RBI CHENNAI 

IFSC:  RBIS0CNPA01(the 5th and 

10th characters are zero) 

Account Number: 186003001 

Remarks: